Plac

den 26 augusti 2025

Seniorer Greensome, PB, 2 mannalag

Namn

RESULTATLISTA

Till par

Total

10

11

12

13

Palm / Nilars

PALM, Gunnar
NILARS, Gunilla

Fahlstrom / Fahlstrom

FAHLSTROM, Marianne
FAHLSTROM, Lennart

Waerland / Helge

WAERLAND, Lars
HELGE, Erik

Petri / Dahlberg Petri

PETRI, Eric
DAHLBERG PETRI, Gunilla

Sandegren / Miiller

SANDEGREN, Katarina
MULLER, Thomas

Alpmar / Dahlback

ALPMAR, Krister
DAHLBACK, Carl-Magnus

Sommerfeld / Sommerfeld

SOMMERFELD, Hakan
SOMMERFELD, Ulla

Eklund / Johnsen

EKLUND, Boel
JOHNSEN, Walle

Contman / Garde

CONTMAN, UIf
GARDE, UIf

Stavenow / Torbidrnsson

STAVENOW, Birgitta
TORBIORNSSON, Ingela

Larsson / Ribohn Larsson

LARSSON, Stefan
RIBOHN LARSSON, Marita

Boyd Mellin / Willner

BOYD MELLIN, Axel
WILLNER, Anders

Jansson / Danell

JANSSON, Goran
DANELL, Arne

+5p

+3p

+1p

+1p

_1p

_1p

-1p

_3p

-4p

_4p

_Sp

_6p

_7p

41

39

37

37

35

35

35

33

32

32

31

30

29

Lidingdé Golfklubb

Sida 1 av 2

Utskrivet den 27 augusti 2025 - 12:12



Plac

Namn

den 26 augusti 2025

Seniorer Greensome, PB, 2 mannalag

RESULTATLISTA

Till par

Total

14

15

16

17

Carlson / Carlson

CARLSON, Susan
CARLSON, Anders

Sidhagen / Owe

SIDHAGEN, Bjorn
OWE, Mats

Lindroth / Sundman

LINDROTH, Ann
SUNDMAN, May-Louise

Belfrage / Malmros

BELFRAGE, Joneta
MALMROS, Britt-Marie

-8p

-10p

-11p

-11p

28

26

25

25

Lidingdé Golfklubb

Sida 2 av 2

Utskrivet den 27 augusti 2025 - 12:12



